
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) 04718090 Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and t (b) 

addresses Darren Edwards 
Aspect Plus LLP 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04718090 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 5 July 2013 (c) 

Signed 12> Date _5 July 2013 

Presenters name, Aspect Plus LLP 

a ") and reference 40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

nena 
13/07/2013 #154 

COMPANIES HOUSE 





Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 04718090 Limited 

on the 5 July 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName = UtC ead. Cunn/ (rl Get am 

Signed Mara, ‘ 

/ 
Dated y. Joly d073., 

von bacco Date. v 4 ‘ Px) ra 



04718090 Limited 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Cash at bank 
Less due to Barclays Bank pic 
Deficiency carrted down to floating charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

5,000 5,000 
(2,099, 180) (2,099,180) 

(2,094,180) (2,094,180) 

Nil Nil 

Nil 





At — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated defictency as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Barclays Bank pic 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Unsecured non-preferentiat claims 

IA Europe Limited 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature Date 

Estimated to Realise 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

(2,084,180) 

Nu 

(2,094,180) 

(677,381) 

200 

£69 d03 

(2,094,180) 

(677,381) 

(2,771,561) 

(200) 

(2,771,764) 



R 
/ 

ajeq 
? 

aunjyeuBig 
T
e
 

E
F
 

. 

00 
081 

‘660'¢3 
00 

19S'9/2'23 
C
L
 

SEO) 

[ 
l 

| 
| 00 tae'z293 

| 
SeIPUI 189M ‘SIAEN 

“UMOISEHIELD 
‘OSS xOg 

Od 
| 

paywiry edoin3 
v1 

| 

[ooost‘eso'z3 
| 

snouen 
| 

sasnjuegeg 
| 00 081'660'73 
